

Resultatrapport

Periode 2016
Kunde (Alle)
Leverandør (Alle)
Budsjett (Ikke valgt)

Resultat (2016)														2015	
Regnskapskonto	Jan	Febr	Mars	April	Mai	Juni	Juli	Aug	Sept	Okt	Nov	Des	2016	Periode	Endring
Driftsresultat															
Driftsinntekter															
Salgsinntekter															
3100 Medlemskap	40 000	15 000	10 000	55 000		10 000			5 000				135 000	183 000	-48 000
3111 Egenandel										3 350	10 720		14 070		14 070
Salgsinntekter	40 000	15 000	10 000	55 000		10 000			5 000	3 350	10 720		149 070	183 000	-33 930
Driftsinntekter	40 000	15 000	10 000	55 000		10 000			5 000	3 350	10 720		149 070	183 000	-33 930
Driftskostnader															
Varekostnad															
4500					275								275		275
Varekostnad					275								275		275
Annen driftskostnad															
6300 Leie lokale											9 234		9 234	17 100	-7 866
6552 Software				1 133						1 098			2 231	2 192	38
6553 Google		33	32	32	32	32	32	32	32	31	31	30	348	392	-44
6705 Honorar	1 270	1 530	3 630	1 570			1 260				1 100	1 350	11 710	8 360	3 350
6860 Møte, kurs,	2 340		2 670	2 225	6 826	5 500							19 561	21 315	-1 754
6861 Social Dinner											32 880		32 880	38 448	-5 568
7320						19 271					286		19 557	26 313	-6 756
7770 Bank og	453	438	438	481	451	551	438	438	425	200	689	451	5 453	4 932	522
Annen	4 063	2 001	6 770	5 441	7 309	25 354	1 730	470	457	1 329	44 220	1 831	100 974	119 052	-18 078
Driftskostnader	4 063	2 001	6 770	5 441	7 584	25 354	1 730	470	457	1 329	44 220	1 831	101 249	119 052	-17 803
Driftsresultat	35 937	12 999	3 230	49 559	-7 584	-15 354	-1 730	-470	4 543	2 021	-33 500	-1 831	47 821	63 948	-16 127
Finansinntekter og finanskostnader															
Finansinntekter															
Annen finansinntekt															
8050 Annen												205	205	88	117
Annen												205	205	88	117
Finansinntekter												205	205	88	117
Netto finansresultat												205	205	88	117
Ordinært resultat før	35 937	12 999	3 230	49 559	-7 584	-15 354	-1 730	-470	4 543	2 021	-33 500	-1 626	48 026	64 036	-16 009
Ordinært resultat	35 937	12 999	3 230	49 559	-7 584	-15 354	-1 730	-470	4 543	2 021	-33 500	-1 626	48 026	64 036	-16 009
Årsresultat	35 937	12 999	3 230	49 559	-7 584	-15 354	-1 730	-470	4 543	2 021	-33 500	-1 626	48 026	64 036	-16 009
Overføringer															
8960 Overføringer												112 062	112 062		112 062
Sum overføringer												112 062	112 062		112 062